Forename Surname
Elizabeth Lennan
Norah Lennan
Thomas Lennan
Agnes Lennon
Agnes Lennon
Agnes Lennon
Agnes Lennon
Albert Edward Lennon
Alexander Lennon
Alfred Lennon
Alfred Lennon
Alice Lennon
Alice Lennon
Ann Lennon
Ann Jane Lennon
Annie Lennon
Annie Lennon
Annie Lennon
Annie Lennon
Annie Lennon
Annie Lennon
Annie William Lennon
Archibald Lennon
Armie Lennon
Arthur Lennon
Arthur Lennon
Bernard Lennon
Catherine Lennon
Catherine Lennon
Catherine Lennon
Catherine Lennon
Catherine Lennon
Catherine Lennon
Catherine Lennon
Cathleen A Lennon
Charles Wm Lennon
Daniel Lennon
Daniel Lennon
David Lennon
David Lennon
David Lennon
Edward Lennon
Edward Lennon
Edward John Lennon
Eliza Lennon
Elizabeth Lennon

Townland/Street

Milford Street
Adelaide Avenue
Tavnaghmore
Ballygowan
Ballylagan
McDonnell
Lealies
Badenpowell Street
Johnston
Ballysessy

Main Street
Edlingham Street
Cliftonville Road
Linden Street
Brookmount Street
Somerton Road
Main Street
Russell Street
Verner Street
Leeson Street
Shore Road
Botanic Avenue
Matilda Street
Ballyboley
Badenpowell Street
Badenpowell Street
Theodore Street
Chapel Lane
Lipper Street
Aghadolgan

Main Street
Ardilea Street
Grosvenor Place
University Road
Lealies
Ballylagan

Letitia St

Letitia St

Verner Street
Ballypollard
Ballypollard
Ardilea Street
Leeson Street
Ardilea Street

St. John's Place
Ship

DED

Smithfield
Windsor
Shilvodan
Ballynure
Ballynure
Falls (Belfast)
Kilwaughter
Clifton
Smithfield Ward
Crumlin

Larne

Dock Ward
Clifton

Falls
Woodvale
Duncairn
Larne
Windsor Ward
Cromac

Falls (Belfast)
Duncairn
Windsor Ward
St. George's
Ballycor
Clifton

Clifton

Falls
Smithfield
Dock Ward
Glenavy
Larne

Clifton

Falls (Belfast)
Windsor Ward
Kilwaughter
Ballynure
Smithfield Ward
Smithfield Ward
Cromac

Glynn

Glynn

Clifton

Falls (Belfast)
Clifton

Larne
Duncairn Ward

County Age Sex

Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim

74F
10 F
70M
33F
60 F
46 F
42F
8 M
24 M
6M
27 M
45 F
42F
73F
64 F
24 F
56 F
56 F
28 F
23F
20F
23 F
31M
43 F
40M
14 M
35M
39F
67 F
50 F
26 F
9F
31F
67 F
1M
47 M
34 M
1M
7M
54 M
3M
4M
60 M
47T M
83F
45 F



Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth Jane

Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon Forsythe

Ellen

Lennon

Emma Lennon
Ephraim Lennon
Ernest Lennon
Evelyn Lennon
Evelyn Jane Lennon
Florence Lennon
Francis Lennon
Francis Lennon
Francis Lennon
Francis John Lennon
George Lennon
Grace A Lennon
Harriet Lennon
Harriet Elizabeth Lennon
Harriette Lennon
Henrietta Lennon
Henry Lennon
Henry Lennon
Hetty Lennon
Isabella Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Lennon
James Alexander Lennon
Jane Lennon
Jemima Lennon
Jessie Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon

Windsor Road
Ardilea Street
Brookmount Street
Ballypollard
Ballyalbanagh
Hudson Place
Lealies
Badenpowell Street

Ainsworth Avenue (part of)

Ballysessy
Windsor Road
Ballysessy

Upper Meadow Street

Tiscallen

Marlborough Avenue

Tamnyvane
Ferndale Place

Ainsworth Avenue (part of)

Lambeg Town
Windsor Road
Shankill Road
Canmore Street
Ballyboley
Linden Street
Ballypollard
Ballypollard
Chapel Lane
Letitia St
Johnston
Aghadolgan

St. John's Place
Joy Row
Lambeg Town
Hudson Place
Hudson Place
Clifford Street
Mark Street
Lealies

Shore Road
Johnston
Lambeg Town
Ballypollard
Ferndale Place
Ballyclan
Alexander
Badenpowell Street
Tavanagh Street
St. John's Place

Windsor

Clifton
Woodvale
Glynn

Ballycor

Court Ward
Kilwaughter
Clifton
Woodvale
Crumlin
Windsor
Crumlin

Dock Ward
Aghagallon
Windsor
Aghagallon
Windsor
Woodvale
Derryaghy
Windsor
Woodvale
Woodvale
Ballycor

Falls

Glynn

Glynn
Smithfield
Smithfield Ward
Smithfield Ward
Glenavy

Larne

Larne
Derryaghy
Court Ward
Court Ward

St. Anne's Ward
Glenarm
Kilwaughter
Duncairn
Smithfield Ward
Derryaghy
Glynn

Windsor
Ballynadrentagh
Belfast East
Clifton

St. Anne's Ward
Larne

Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim

38F
12 F
36 F
54 F
5F
18 F
20F
11 ™M
16 M
19F
1F
17 F
72 M
40M
28 M
28 M
33 M
9F
25F
3F
39F
36 F
54 M
28 M
16 F
20 F
39 M
10M
60 M
72 M
20 M
38 M
17 M
45 M
15 M
38 M
14 M
12 M
21 M
27 M
40 F
18 F
5F
42 M
30 M
18 M
oM
9 M



John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
John Lennon
John P Lennon
Joseph Lennon
Joseph Lennon
Joseph Lennon
Joseph Lennon
Josephina Lennon
Joshna Lennon
Julia Lennon
Julia Lennon
Kathleen Lennon
Kathleen Susan Lennon
LauraC C Lennon
Lizey Lennon
Lizzie Lennon
Lizzie Lennon
Lizzie Lennon
Lizzie Lennon
Lizzie Lennon
Lizzie Lennon
Maggie Lennon
Magagie Lennon
Magagie Lennon
Maggie Mary Lennon
Margaret Lennon
Margaret Lennon
Margaret Lennon
Margaret Lennon
Margaret Lennon
Margaret Lennon
Margareth Lennon
Margret Lennon
Marguerite Lennon
Maria Lennon
Martha Agnes Lennon
Martha Maria Lennon
Mary Lennon
Mary Lennon
Mary Lennon
Mary Lennon
Mary Lennon
Mary Lennon
Mary Lennon

St. John's Place
Turin Street
Canmore Street

Ainsworth Avenue (part of)

Bray Street

Bray Street

Letitia St

Ballypalady

Letitia St

Verner Street

Verner Street

Upper Meadow Street

Ainsworth Avenue (part of)

Upper Meadow Street
Upper Meadow Street
Grosvenor Place
Edlingham Street
Lambeg Town
Theodore Street
Edlingham Street

St. John's Place
Lambeg Town
Ballygowan

Osborne Park

Ainsworth Avenue (part of)

Linden Street
Violet Street

Ainsworth Avenue (part of)

Bray Street

Canning

Duffy's Place

Hudson Place
Ardilea Street

Mark Street

Chief Street
Badenpowell Street
Joy Row

Upper Meadow Street
Lambeg Town

Berlin Street

Berlin Street

Upper Meadow Street
Johnston

St. John's Place
Hudson Place
Tiscallen

Ardilea Street

Verner Street

Larne

St. Anne's Ward
Woodvale
Woodvale
Shankill
Shankill
Smithfield Ward
Craigarogan
Smithfield Ward
Cromac
Cromac

Dock Ward
Woodvale

Dock Ward
Dock Ward
Falls (Belfast)
Dock Ward
Derryaghy

Falls

Dock Ward
Larne
Derryaghy
Ballynure
Windsor Ward
Woodvale

Falls

Falls

Woodvale
Shankill
Duncairn

Wood Vale Ward
Court Ward
Clifton

Glenarm
Shankill

Clifton

Larne

Dock Ward
Derryaghy
Shankill
Shankill

Dock Ward
Smithfield Ward
Larne

Court Ward
Aghagallon
Clifton

Cromac

Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim

25 M
48 M
39 M
12 M
31 M
5M
4Mm
2 M
6 M
33 M
5M
3F
18 M
48 F
13F
OF
15 F
12F
20 F
16 F
23F
19F
42 F
27F
19F
20 F
64 F
22F
oOF
78 F
74F
45 F
45 F
17F
32F
41F
40 F
18F
21F
12F
37F
21F
58 F
22F

52 F
17 F
OF



Mary Lennon
Mary Lennon
Mary Alice Lennon
Mary Ann Lennon
Mary Ann Lennon
Mary Anne Lennon
Mary Anne Lennon
Mary Gibson Lennon
Mary Lennon Lennon
Matilda Lennon
Matthew Lennon
Michael Lennon
Michael Lennon
Michal Lennon
Minnie Lennon
Minnie Lennon
Minnie E Lennon
Nathaniel Lennon
Nathaniel Lennon
Nathaniel Lennon
Nora Lennon
Osmond A Lennon
Patrick Lennon
Patrick Lennon
Patrick Lennon
Patrick Lennon
Patrick Lennon
Patrick Joseph Lennon
Peter Lennon Lennon
Phelix Lennon
Rebecca Lennon
Rebecca Lennon
Robert Lennon
Robert Lennon
Robert Lennon
Robert Lennon
Robert Lennon
Robert Lennon
Robert Dick Lennon
Robert J Lennon
Robert Wilson Lennon
Robert Wilson Lennon
Rose Lennon
Rosey Lennon
Samuel Lennon
Sarah Lennon
Sarah Lennon
Sarah Lennon

Cullingtree Road
Hamilton Street
Edlingham Street
Ship

Brookmount Street
Tamnyvane

Bray Street
Johnston

Crocus Street
Ballygowan
Theodore Street
Upper Meadow Street
Hawthorne Street
California Street
Ballypalady
Badenpowell Street
Canning

Main Street

Berlin Street
Lealies

Glen Road
Ballyvorally
Broughshane Street
Tamnyvane

Linden Street
Theodore Street
Bray Street
Cliftonville Road
Alexander
Grosvenor Place

Ainsworth Avenue (part of)
Ainsworth Avenue (part of)

Edlingham Street
Windsor Road
Magheralave
Smithfield
Lambeg Town
Lambeg Town
Edlingham Street
Lealies

Berlin Street
Berlin Street
Upper Meadow Street
Theodore Street

Ainsworth Avenue (part of)

California Street
Letitia St
Ormeau Road

Smithfield
Windsor Ward
Dock Ward
Duncairn Ward
Woodvale
Aghagallon
Shankill
Smithfield Ward
Falls

Ballynure

Falls

Dock Ward
Falls

Court
Craigarogan
Clifton
Duncairn
Larne

Shankill
Kilwaughter
Falls

Glenavy
Ballymena Town
Aghagallon
Falls

Falls

Shankill

Clifton

Belfast East
Falls (Belfast)
Woodvale
Woodvale
Dock Ward
Windsor

Island Folly
Smithfield Ward
Derryaghy
Derryaghy
Dock Ward
Kilwaughter
Shankill
Shankill

Dock Ward
Falls
Woodvale
Court
Smithfield Ward
Cromac

Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim

35F
31F
14 F
60 F
40 F
50 F
38 F
29 F
40 F
40 F
14 M
26 M
81 M
58 M
23F
6F
40 F
52 M
1M
18 M
16 F
13 M
19 M
26 M
26 M
59 M
2M
56 M
34 M
28 M
43 F
14 F
50 M
38 M
36 M
40M
45 M
22 M
11 M
16 M
35M
oM
11 F
50 F
8 M
58 F
29 F
33F



Sarah Lennon
Sarah Lennon
Sarah Lennon
Sarah Lennon
Sarah Lennon
Sarah Lennon
Susan Lennon
Thomas Lennon
Thomas Lennon
Thomas Lennon
Thomas Lennon
Thomas Lennon
Thomas Lennon
Thomas Henry Lennon
Thomas K Lennon
WL Lennon
Wesley Lennon
William Lennon
William Lennon
William Lennon
William Lennon
William Lennon
William Lennon
William D B Lennon
William J Lennon
William R Lennon
Wm John Lennon
Maggie Lennin
Mary Anne Mc Lannon

Clifford Street
Marlborough Avenue
Verner Street
Theodore Street
Bray Street
Ballypollard
Ferndale Place
Lambeg Town
Hudson Place
Ballygowan
Ballylagan
Verner Street

Ainsworth Avenue (part of)

Leeson Street
Lealies

Henry Place
Lealies

Berlin Street

Ainsworth Avenue (part of)

Cullingtree Road
Shankill Road
Mark Street
Cambrai Street
Lambeg Town
Lealies
Ballysessy
Montiaghs

San Souci Park
Donegal Street

St. Anne's Ward  Antrim

Windsor
Cromac
Falls
Shankill
Glynn
Windsor
Derryaghy
Court Ward
Ballynure
Ballynure
Cromac
Woodvale
Falls (Belfast)
Kilwaughter
Dock Ward
Kilwaughter
Shankill
Woodvale
Smithfield
Woodvale
Glenarm
Shankill
Derryaghy
Kilwaughter
Crumlin
Aghagallon
Cromac
Belfast East

Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim
Antrim

29 F
65 F
9F
37F
7F
23F
36 F
14 M
7M™
49 M
49 M
3M
4M
20M
6M
20
11 M
9M
23 M
40M
44 M
13 M
59 M
2M
50 M
15 M
12 M
25 F
50 F



	Antrim

